Kohala High Strive HI 2012-13 Step: Continuous Improvement Index Score: 252

Automatic Classification: None

Achievement

Growth

Readiness

Achievement

Gap

Math Proficiency
63%

Math
Median SGP

72

11th Grade ACT
13%

Non High-Needs
Proficiency

92%

I Numbers may be rounded for presentation purposes.

Reading Proficiency

77%

Reading
Median SGP

64

On-Time
Graduation Rate

93%

High-Needs
Proficiency

55%

Science Proficiency

5%

College-Going

52%

Gap Reduction ™

%

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

OO G

o 8
8
6]
8

o ©
o

o ©
8

o B

o

o

o

o

8

252 pts of 400 pts

**Data are missing or not used, which prevents the index score from being calculated normally. Contact the Systems Accountability Office for a detailed explanation.



