Kohala High Strive HI 2012-13 Step: Continuous Improvement Index Score: 252

Automatic Classification: None

					Р	F	CI	
Achievement	Math Proficiency 63%	Reading Proficiency 77%	Science Proficiency 5%	400 - 350 -			0000	
				. 300-				
Growth	Math Median SGP 72	Reading Median SGP 64		250-	0	8		
				200-		6	0000	
Readiness	11th Grade ACT 13%	On-Time Graduation Rate 93%	College-Going 52%	150-	0	0 0 0		
				100-	0	8		
Achievement Gap	Non High-Needs Proficiency	High-Needs Proficiency	Gap Reduction **	50-	0 0 0			
	92%	55%	%	0_	8	_		
				252 pts of 400 pts				
mbers may be rounded for preser	ntation purposes.							

^{**}Data are missing or not used, which prevents the index score from being calculated normally. Contact the Systems Accountability Office for a detailed explanation.